DRIVE DESIGN
AND TECHNICAL MANUAL
DRIVE BELT
TECHNOLOGY
HIGH PERFORMANCE POWERPLUS
POLYURETHANE MOULDED TIMING BELT
SLEEVE IMPERIAL TOOTH

Sleeves
Marking
Product Codification
P-87-MXL-300-PU-S  means P 87 MXL 300 PU S
Performance
line
Length in inches
x 10 Section MXL Width 300 mm PU Transparent Steel cord
(or K : Kevlar)
8,7 inches -
176,78mm
Pitch 1/2 inches -
12,700mm
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
234
MXL
Standard width
code mm
025 6.4
031 7.9
037 9.5
050 12.7
075 19.1
Standard Width
code mm
012 3.2
019 4.8
025 6.4
031 7.9
XL
2.2.1 HIGH PERFORMANCE POWERPLUS POLYURETHANE MOULDED TIMING BELT
SLEEVE IMPERIAL TOOTH
P-B75-MXL-200-PU-S 3666445017781 75 152,4
P-B85-MXL-200-PU-S 3666445017774 85 172,72
P-B86-MXL-200-PU-S 3666445017767 86 174,752
P-B87-MXL-200-PU-S 3666445017750 87 176,784
P-B98-MXL-200-PU-S 3666445017743 98 199,136
P-B105-MXL-200-PU-S 3666445017736 105 213,36
P-B106-MXL-300-PU-S 3666445017729 106 215,392
P-B108-MXL-200-PU-S 3666445017712 108 219,456
P-B112-MXL-200-PU-S 3666445017705 112 227,584
P-B112-MXL-300-PU-S 3666445017699 112 227,584
P-B118-MXL-200-PU-S 3666445017682 118 239,776
P-B120-MXL-200-PU-S 3666445017675 120 243,84
P-B122-MXL-200-PU-S 3666445017668 122 247,904
P-B130-MXL-200-PU-S 3666445017651 130 264,16
P-B132-MXL-200-PU-S 3666445017644 132 268,224
P-B158-MXL-300-PU-S 3666445017637 158 321,056
P-B162-MXL-200-PU-S 3666445017620 162 329,184
P-B165-MXL-200-PU-S 3666445017613 165 335,28
P-B166-MXL-200-PU-S 3666445017606 166 337,312
P-B170-MXL-200-PU-S 3666445017590 170 345,44
P-B184-MXL-200-PU-S 3666445017583 184 373,888
P-B184-MXL-400-PU-S 3666445017576 184 373,888
P-B370-MXL-300-PU-S 3666445017569 370 751,84
P-B390-MXL-300-PU-S 3666445017552 390 792,48
P-B466-MXL-300-PU-S 3666445017545 466 946,912
P-80-XL-200-PU-S 3666445017538 40 203,2
P-108-XL-400-PU-S 3666445017521 54 274,32
P-110-XL-400-PU-S 3666445017514 55 279,4
P-160-XL-400-PU-S 3666445017507 80 406,4
P-228-XL-400-PU-S 3666445017491 114 579,12
P-258-XL-400-PU-S 3666445017484 129 655,32
P-270-XL-400-PU-S 3666445017477 135 685,8
P-344-XL-400-PU-S 3666445017460 172 873,76
P-360-XL-400-PU-S 3666445017453 180 914,4
Standard Belt Range
CMW
Product code
GTIN (EAN) code Number of teeth